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2
11:59

2100 m
25.000 €

Bänderstart

Coupe Des 2 Ans
Rennpreis: 25.000 € (11.250 6.250 3.500 2.000 1.250 500 250)

Breed 3 Class B 25.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.100. 11.250, 6.250, 3.500, 2.000, 1.250, 500, 250.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 2. 
The persons having won at least ten breeds only allowed to are wrinkle has u harness trotting (by being has to holder has license to wrinkle 
(rise) professionally). The Colts and the fillies having run at least twice this year one the territory of the Union of the exchange golden East 
having run and pulled ( entailed ) in the Union of the exchange including East since September 1st, 2025 ares only allowed to participate in 
this event. 

1
2100

ML: 40,0

Nifty Dream
2j. b hors W (Fifty Kalouma - Chance To Drea

Trainer: Jonathan Cuoq
Besitzer: A. Balouzet
Züchter: M. Lionel Agogue

Jonathan Cuoq

2025: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    165 €17,7 165 €
21.11 Saint-Galmier 7 17,7 2000A 16.500 103,0 J. Cuoq Nafi De Reve D'Or, Naxos Dibah, Noble Ch

2 Nan Mais Toi
2j. b hors S (Bilibili - Heure D'Hiver)

Trainer: Floreana Moulin
Besitzer: F. Moulin
Züchter: Floréana Moulin

Martin Cormy

2025: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    240 €20,2 240 €
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 8 21,5 2100B 12.500 A. Gendrot Napoli Du Bouffey, Nimeo Flower, Nikko De 
12.10 Saint-Galmier 6 20,2 2025B 12.000 Martin Cormy Noneka, Nakadji, Noverrio

3
ML: 115,0

Nikita D'Alex
2j. b hors S (Quinoa Du Gers - Vanda De Vinz

Trainer: Julie Triomphe
Besitzer: J. Triomphe
Züchter: M. Christian Parot

Bertrand Ruet

2025: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    960 €20,0 960 €
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 9 21,5 2100B 12.500 B. Ruet Napoli Du Bouffey, Nimeo Flower, Nikko De 
12.10 Saint-Galmier 4 20,0 2025B 12.000 B. Ruet Noneka, Nakadji, Noverrio

4
ML: 21,0

Newton Castelets
2j. b hors H (Gu D'Heripre - Street Girl)

Trainer: Remy Despres
Besitzer: Sébastien Dumas
Züchter: M. François Henry

Laurent Lamaziere

2025: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.000 €20,2 1.000 €
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 20,2 2100B 12.500 L. Lamaziere Napoli Du Bouffey, Nimeo Flower, Nikko De 

5
ML: 20,0

Noble Charm
2j. b hors H (Invincible Cash - True Life)

Trainer: Jerome Huguet
Besitzer: J. Davet
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Franck-J. Peltier

2025: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    2.310 €16,6 2.310 €
21.11 Saint-Galmier 3 16,6 2000A 16.500 61,0 F.J. Peltier Nafi De Reve D'Or, Naxos Dibah, Noble Ch
01.11 Lyon (À La Soie) dis 2050B 15.500 L. Lamaziere Noneka, Notella D'Or, Nancy De Gouye

6
ML: 23,0

Noble Coeur
2j. b hors W (Orlando Vici - Epee)

Trainer: Ent. Anthony Tintillier
Besitzer: G. Russo
Züchter: Ecurie Comte P. De Montesso

Anthony Tintillier

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.520 €18,6 2.520 €
01.11 Lyon (À La Soie) 4 21,1 2050B 15.500 A. Tintillier Noneka, Notella D'Or, Nancy De Gouye
05.10 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2100B 14.000 A. Tintillier Nemo Du Varlet, Nevada Smith, Nunziata
20.09 Vichy dis 2200B 18.000 A. Tintillier New Atout, Nepal Misa, Nancy De Gouye
06.09 Vichy 4 18,6 2200B 16.000 21,0 A. Tintillier Nikita Du Mouthieu, Novecento, Neige De C

7
ML: 9,5

Nunziata
2j. b hors S (Hohneck - Isola Vedaquaise)

Trainer: Arnaud Gaudin
Besitzer: A. Gaudin
Züchter: M. Jean François Guay

Lucas Verriere

2025: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.460 €19,2 3.460 €
25.11 Chartres 5 19,8 2300B 14.000 26,0 Th. Dromigny Not This Time, Nolita Lomig, Nalisma
05.10 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 20,5 2100B 14.000 8,8 L. Verriere Nemo Du Varlet, Nevada Smith, Nunziata
06.09 Vichy 5 19,2 2200B 16.000 22,0 L. Verriere Nikita Du Mouthieu, Novecento, Neige De C

8
ML: 14,0

Nemo Des Brouets
2j. b hors H (Tornado Bello - Calypso Brouets)

Trainer: Remy Despres
Besitzer: J. Rattina
Züchter: M. Pascal Daulier

Serge Peltier

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.070 €18,5 4.070 €
21.11 Saint-Galmier dis 2000A 16.500 16,0 L. Lamaziere Nafi De Reve D'Or, Naxos Dibah, Noble Ch
25.10 Salon De Provenc 3 18,5 2200A 16.500 20,0 L. Lamaziere Nectar Des Loyaux, Nikos Visais, Nemo De
20.09 Vichy 4 19,2 2200B 18.000 G. Fournigault New Atout, Nepal Misa, Nancy De Gouye
06.09 Vichy 6 19,2 2200B 16.000 13,0 L. Lamaziere Nikita Du Mouthieu, Novecento, Neige De C

9
ML: 1,2

Noneka
2j. b hors S (Hohneck - Tootsie Smiling)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Gianni Fascella
Züchter: S.C. Ecurie Winning

Theo Briand

2025: 2  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    12.375 €18,4 12.375 €
01.11 Lyon (À La Soie) 1 19,3 2050B 15.500 Th. Briand Noneka, Notella D'Or, Nancy De Gouye
12.10 Saint-Galmier 1 18,4 2025B 12.000 Th. Briand Noneka, Nakadji, Noverrio

Wettstar - Tipp:Noneka (9) - Noble Charm (5) - Noble Coeur (6) - Newton Castelets (4)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


